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SUBJECT: PER - EMPLOYEE DEVELOPMENT — WORKING EFFECTIVELY WITH
AMERICAN INDIANS - (HARMONY)

Purpose. To provide information to Harmony participants.

Expiration Date. September 30, 2004.

The Harmony Workshop will be held at the Prairies Edge Casino Resort on the Upper Sioux
Reservation, Granite Falls, Minnesota, August 2 - 6, 2004. The workshop will consist of a mix of
classroom and field work. The classroom portion of the course will be held in the Prairies Edge
Convention Center adjacent to the hotel and casino.

Course registration will be at 2:00 p.m. on Monday, August 2nd, and the course will start promptly
at 3:30 p.m. The course will end at 12:00 noon on Friday, August 6™. A block of rooms has been
set aside under Harmony at the Prairies Edge Hotel. Call the Prairies Edge Hotel at 320-564-6075
prior to July 16™ for room reservations.

Each participant needs to come prepared for classroom and field work. Dress casually and bring
appropriate gear for the field including hiking boots, bug spray, sunscreen, and rain gear. Meals,
starting with supper on Monday through breakfast on Friday, will be provided by Prairies Edge and
will need to be deducted from your travel voucher.

Attached is a list of participants and the agenda for this course. If you cannot attend, please contact
your NRCS Area Office immediately.

WILLIAM HUNT
State Conservationist

Attachments: Participants and Agenda

DIST: AO.ASTC
AO.SEC
Participants
Instructors
Joe Wiltsey, Training Officer

An Equal Opportunity Provider and Employer



WORKING EFFECTIVELY WITH AMERICAN

INDIANS

ALEXANDER, NANCY
BAUMGART, TROY
BRIDGLAND, PAUL
COLE, STEVE
DRUMMOND, CORY
DRAGSETH, DOUG
FRIE, JON

GENRICH, RAY
GERVAIS, TOM

GIS SPECIALIST
GULBRANDSON, BRENT
HELLERMAN, JEFF
HONEMAN, BOB
KLOUBEC, KEITH
KOPP, GINGER

LEDDY, KRECIA
LEGATT, MICHELLE
LEONHARDT, KRYSTAL
LIESER, MIKE

LUTES, STEVE
MACSWAIN, JULIE
MASON, MARK
MCLOUGHLIN, PAT
MILACA DC
MONTGOMERY, CHARLES
MOORE, LEAH

PFARR, BRIAN
PORUPSKY, ANDY
RANNEY, JOAN

RED LAKE TECH
RYPKA, JEFF
SCHAUNAMAN, JAIME
SCHEMEL, STEVE
SCHMIESING, RANDY
SCHMIDT, DEAN
SCHMIEDLIN, GARY  (MN PER 025)
SMITH, SCOTT
SOUPIR, ERIC
SPAETH, CHRISTINE
SPARTZ, PAUL
STEINHAUER, MICHAEL
ULRICH, MEGHAN
WEBER, DAN

WHITE EARTH TECH
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HARMONY AGENDA — AUGUST 2-6, 2004

MONDAY — August 2™

2:00-3:30
3:30-4:30

4:30-5:30

6:00
7:00-8:00
8:15-9:00

Registration
Moderator
Opening Remarks

Conference Overview
Respect

Dinner

Cultural Break out Activities
Tanning Hides

Pipestone

Beading

Wild Rice

TUESDAY — August 3

7:30-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:30
11:30-1:00
1:00-3:00

3:00-4:30
4:30-5:30

5:30-?

Breakfast

Blessing

Tribal Government Video
Medicinal Plants/Garden
Picnic @ the Park

Tribal Government 101

Treaties
Canoeing

Prairie’s Edge Hotel & Convention Center
Teresa Peterson, Upper Sioux
Danny Seaboy, Sisseton-Wahpeton

Helen Blue-Redner, Upper Sioux Chairperson

William Hunt, USDA NRCS
Teresa Peterson

Tom Ross, Upper Sioux

Joe Erler, Red Lake (Flute)

Walter LaBatte, Jr., Upper Sioux
Tim Blue, Upper Sioux

April Iron Heart, Upper Sioux
Dave Wise, Fond du Lac

Prairie’s Edge

Tribal Elder

Teresa Peterson, Upper Sioux

Teri Dineson—Upper Sioux State Park

Joe Day, Minnesota Indian Affairs Council
Helen Blue-Redner, Upper Sioux

Tribal Council Members

Andy Favorite, White Earth

Upper Sioux State Park

Depart to Lower Sioux Interpretive Center

Dinner — Boxed
Lower Sioux

WEDNESDAY — August 4™

7:30-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-11:30

12:00-1:00
1:15
1:30-4:30
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
7:00-?

Revised: 06/23/04

Breakfast

Blessing

Cultural Resources
9:00-9:30 Session |
9:30-10:00 Session 11
10:00-10:15 Break
10:15-11:15 Session 111
Lunch

Depart

Field Trip: Significant Sites
Free Time

Dinner

Campfire

Storytelling

Tom Elig

Prairie’s Edge
Tribal Elder
Break Out Sessions

Pat McLaughlin, NRCS
Mike Appel (NRCS) & Teresa Peterson (Upper Sioux)

Jim Jones, Minnesota Indian Affairs Council
Prairie’s Edge

Traditional Dakota Homelands

Tom Ross & Dallas Ross, Upper Sioux

Prairie’ Edge

Tom Ross & Andy Favorite



THURSDAY - August 5™

7:30-8:30 Breakfast Prairie’s Edge
8:30-9:00 Blessing Tribal Elder
9:00-10:30 Overview of Wacipi
Youth Group Dawn Chase
Dancers, Regalia Pteduta Singers
Demos
10:30-12:00 Intro to Dakota Language  Carolynn Schommer & Yvonne Leith
12:00-1:00 Lunch Prairie’s Edge
1:30 Work @ Wacipi Grounds
6:00 BBQ @ Wacipi Grounds

Free Time — rest!

FRIDAY-August 6"

7:30-11:30 Breakfast Prairie’s Edge
Blessing Tribal Elder
Talking Circle Danny Seaboy
Pictures

Closing Remarks
*Friday Evening / Upper Sioux Wacipi officially begin.

Experience the traditional Dakota Wacipi
Arts/Crafts/Traditional Food
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